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Unofficial Transfer Articulation - Complete Listing

To obtain official course articulations, you must submit an official transcript from every college and university you have
attended. To learn more about official credit transfer and the transfer student admissions process, please visit
http://www.dlu.edu/admissiong/transfers/.

Inst. Trans. Course Transfer Title

College of Lake County

ACC-121
ANT-121
ANT-221
ART-121
BIO-120
BIO-121
BIO-122
BIO-123
BIO-124
BIO-125
BIO-140
BIO-161
BIO-162
BUS121
BUS-122
CHM-120
CHM-121
CHM-123
CHM-223
CHM-223
CIS-120
CIT-120
CMM-111
CMM-121
CRJ}121
DMD-111
DNC-124
DNC-240
ECO-221
ECO-222
EGR-121
ENG-121
ENG-122
ENG-126
ENG-222
ENG-226
GEG-121
GEG-123
GEO-121
GEO-121
GEO-124
GEO-224
HST-121
HST-122
HST-221
HST-222
HUM-121
HUM-127

Financial Accounting
Introduction to Anthropology
Cultural Anthropology
Introduction to Art
Environmental Biology
General Biology |

General Biology Il
Principles of Biology
Anatomy & Physiology
Introduction to Microbiology
Environmental Biology w/o lab
General Biology |

General Biology Il
Introduction to Business
Principles of Marketing
Chemical Concepts

General Chemistry |

General Chemistry |1
Organic Chemistry 11

Organic Chemistry |1
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Communication Skills
Fundamentals of Speech
Intro to Criminal Justice
Introduction to Digital Media
Beginning Y oga

The Art of Dance

Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Engineering Graphics
English Composition |
English Composition |1

Adv Comp: Scientific/Technical
Creative Writing

Modern English Lit

Physical Geography

World Regional Geography
Physical Geology

Physical Geology
Oceanography

Environmental Geology
History of Western Civ |
History of Western Civ |1

US History to 1876

US History 1876 - Present
Intro to Humanities

Critical Thinking

SLU Course

ACCT-1EL
SOC-120
SOC-220
ARTH-100
BIOL-3EL
BIOL-104
BIOL-106
BIOL-193
ANAT-100
MB-158
BIOL-114
BIOL-104
BIOL-106
BIZ-100
MKT-300
CHEM-101
CHEM-104
CHEM-164
CHEM-343
CHEM-345
CSCI-100
ITM-200
CMM-100
CMM-120
SOC-115
No-Equiv.
THRA-1EL
THRA-2EL
ECON-1EL
ECON-2RQ
ESCI-101
ENGL-150
ENGL-190
ENGL-193
ENGL-293
ENGL-393
EAS-117
EAS-117
EAS-101
EAS-102
EAS-105
EAS-2RQ
HIST-111
HIST-112
HIST-1EL
HIST-261
HUM-1EL
PHIL-1EL

SLU Title

Financial Accounting
Introduction to Anthropology
Cultural Anthropology
Approaching the Arts
Environmental Biology
Principles of Biology |
Principles of Biology Il
Principles of Biology

Human Anatomy

Basic Microbiology

Our Living Environment
Principles of Biology |
Principles of Biology Il
Business Foundations
Introduction to Marketing Mgt
Basic Chemistry

Principles of Chemistry |
General Chemistry Il Lecture
Prin Organic Chemistry |1
Organic Chem Lab 1
Introduction to Computer Sftwr
Intro to Info Tech Management
Intro to Human Communication
Public Speaking

Intro to Criminal Justice

Beginning Y oga

The Art of Dance

Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Freshman Engineering |

The Process of Compostion
Adv Strats of Wrtg & Resrch
Adv Comp: Scientific/Technical
Creative Writing

Special Topics

Physical Geography

Physical Geography

Earth Systems |

Earth's Environment |

Intro to Oceanography
Environmental Geology
Origins Mod Wrld 1600 - Pres
Origins Mdrn Wrld 1600-Present
US History to 1876

Hist of the US 1865 - Present
Intro to Humanities

Critical Thinking



HUM-141
HWP-240
MCS-141
MTH-108
MTH-122
MTH-127
MTH-140
MTH-141
MTH-144
MTH-145
MTH-222
MTH-224
MUS-124
PHI-121
PHI-122
PHI-123
PHI-125
PHI-126
PHY-121
PHY-121
PHY-122
PHY-122
PSC-121
PSC-221
PSY-121
PSY-222
PSY-223
RUS-121
SOC-121
SOC-222
SOC-224
SPA-121
SPA-122
SPA-221
VAL-95

Reminder/Disclaimer

World Humanities of 20/21 Cen
Contemporary Health Issues
Computer Science
Intermediate Algebra

College Algebra

Finite Mathematics |
Contemporary Mathematics
Quantitative Literacy
Precalculus

Calculus & Analytic Geometry |
Elementary Statistics

Calcfor Bus & Soc Science
Introduction to Music
Introduction to Phil

Logic

Philosophy of Religion
Introduction to Ethics

World Religion

General Physics|

General Physics|

General Physicsli

General Physicsl|

American Nationa Politics
Comparative Political Systems
Introduction to Psychology
Child Growth & Development
Abnormal Psychology
Beginning Russian |
Introduction to Sociology
Socia Problems

Sociology of the Family

Beg Conversational Spanish |
Beg Conversational Spanish |1
Intermediate Spanish |
Pharmacy Technician Training

HUM-300
No-Equiv.
CSCI-150
MATH-114
MATH-120
MATH-122
MATH-1EL
MATH-1RQ
MATH-141
MATH-142
MATH-130
MATH-132
MUSC-100
PHIL-105
PHIL-193
PHIL-1RQ
PHIL-205
THEO-1RQ
PHYS-131
PHYS-132
PHYS-134
PHYS-133
POLS-110
POLS-150
PSY-101
PSY-321
PSY-2RQ
RUSS-110
SOC-110
SOC-250
SOC-343
SPAN-110
SPAN-115
SPAN-210
PHAR-1EL

Encntrg Humanities: Anc - Rena

Intro to Object-Oriented Prog
Intermediate Algebra
College Algebra

Finite Mathematics
Contemporary Mathematics
Quantitative Literacy

Pre Calculus

Caculusl

Elem Stats w/comp

Survey of Calculus
Approaching the Arts: Music
Intro to Phil: Self & Reality

Logic

Philosophy of Religion
Ethics

World Religion
Physics|

Physics| Lab
Physicsll lab
Physics |

American Politics

Introduction to Comparative Po
General Psychology
Developmental Psychology Child
Abnormal Psychology
Communicating in Russian |
Introduction to Sociology
Current & Social Problems
Marriage and Family
Communicating in Spanish |
Communicating in Spanish 11
Intermediate Spanish

Pharmacy Technician Training

Disclaimer: Articulations provided through this website are unofficial and are intended solely asa guide. Saint Louis
University reserves the right to modify or cancel any articulation agreement at any time without notice.



